
 
 
 
 
 

Marshbrook cares!          
 
 

World Book Day…  
On Thursday 7th March Marshbrook First School will 

celebrated World Book Day. Here are some pictures: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attendance 
It is important that children attend school every day. 

Attendance should remain at 96% across the year. 

 

Reception 97% 

Year 1 92% 

Year 2 95% 

Year 3 99% 

Year 4 90% 

 

Reception Class Ducks…  
Reception children have welcomed 

their ducks this week, watching 

them hatch and now are looking 

after them.The children have chosen 

their names and are learning lots 

about them.  
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MARCH: 

8th- Interim Reports to parents 

12th- Parents Evening 3.30-5.00 

13th- Parents Evening 4.30-6.30 

22nd- Dress Down Day/Break up for 

half term 

Easter Half term: 25.03.24-05.04.24 

 

APRIL: 

8th – Children return to school 

11th- Swimming for Y3 starts 

16th- Parent Share (books) from 

3.15pm-4.15pm 

 

MAY: 

6th- Bank Holiday- School Closed 

10th – Nursery Beech Theme Day 

16th- CENSUS Day- Themed Dinner 

22nd- Fun Run and Colour Run 

24th- Dress Down Day 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS FOR 

2023-2024 

 22nd July 2024 
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Recorder Concert 2024 

Marshbrook First School attend the 2024 

Recorder Festival at the Victoria Hall, 

Stoke-on-Trent. 

We are very proud of you all  

Oliver and George W Just Giving Page… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.justgiving.com/page/helen-wright-

1709656380427?utm_medium=fundraising&utm_content=page%2Fhelen-

wright-1709656380427&utm_source=copyLink&utm_campaign=pfp-

share 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eerie mornings, picture captured 

by Gemma (Florence L’s mom): 
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S         Staffordshire Schools Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 

Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

INSET Day Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 January 

INSET Day Monday 8 January 2024 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   

Term Ends: Monday 22 July   

INSET Day Monday 22 July 

Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 

 



 
 


